HYGIENIC veegborstel gepluimd 60 cm blauw

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Steelhouder
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto
Max Temp

Min Temp

Food Approved

5412998208699
96039091

PBT 0,25 MM/FLAGGED
50 mm

D INT

6

600 mm

60 mm

130 mm

0,74 kg

600 mm

390 mm

140 mm

4,44 kg

4,662 kg

100 °C

-20 °C

No



